
CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

PHYSICS

Teaching Staff in High Schools in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S

U
G

B
.E

d

G
e

n
e

ra
l

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

1
Table :12

UG & B.Ed – Regular Courses
13.0043.58CAROLIN ASHMI S R J T12/PHY/55Miss. Female1 61.583.00 0.500.50 -1.00
10.0038.34JINI PRAMILA M T12/PHY/56Mrs. Female2 58.843.00 4.501.00 -2.00

-10.0037.45 -VIJOY THOMAS T T12/PHY/11Mr. Male3 58.4510.500.50 -
10.0037.76JOHNS SUBHA J T12/PHY/49Mrs. Female4 58.263.00 4.502.00 -1.00

-10.0038.79SHYNI M T12/PHY/3Mrs. Female5 57.293.00 4.501.00 -
10.0040.06MAHIBA M T12/PHY/67Miss. Female6 57.063.00 2.001.00 -1.00
10.0039.08ABISHA S SANTHAM T12/PHY/37Mrs. Female7 56.582.00 3.000.50 -2.00
13.0039.93ANLET CAROLINE S T12/PHY/69Miss. Female8 56.431.00 0.501.00 -1.00
10.0035.29PRISCILLA J T12/PHY/52Mrs. Female9 56.293.00 5.500.50 -2.00

-7.0035.44KALA VINCILA P M T12/PHY/18Mrs. Female10 55.690.75 12.000.50 -
10.0039.22ANELET SUNITHA P T12/PHY/23Mrs. Female11 55.220.50 3.501.00 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.0038.03 -SUBITHA A T12/PHY/16Mrs. Female12 54.535.501.00 -
-7.0041.45 -MARY SONA B T12/PHY/10Mrs. Female13 54.455.001.00 -[ Unrepresented ]

-13.0034.31CHRISTAL JINI D T12/PHY/35Miss. Female14 53.813.00 3.000.50 -
10.0039.40NIVETHA P T12/PHY/30Mrs. Female15 53.650.75 2.000.50 -1.00
10.0038.92 -JEBINMOSELY M T12/PHY/32Mr. Male16 53.421.502.00 -1.00
10.0035.25BINI N T12/PHY/29Mrs. Female17 53.253.00 3.500.50 -1.00
10.0036.38SHEEBA R T12/PHY/22Mrs. Female18 52.882.00 3.000.50 -1.00
10.0035.85 -JAYA LAKSHMI S T12/PHY/33Mrs. Female19 52.855.001.00 -1.00

-10.0032.53MABEL SAGI C T12/PHY/8Mrs. Female20 52.033.00 6.000.50 -
7.0030.81 -PARIMALA JAINT C T12/PHY/14Mrs. Female21 50.8112.00- -1.00

13.0034.29NIVETHA B S T12/PHY/45Mrs. Female22 50.791.00 1.50- -1.00
-10.0036.96 -INBA RUBA S T12/PHY/15Mrs. Female23 50.463.000.50 -

10.0031.13JESIBHA E T12/PHY/5Mrs. Female24 50.381.75 6.000.50 -1.00
10.0035.85 -NISHA R P T12/PHY/62Mrs. Female25 50.353.000.50 -1.00
13.0035.46JEBAJACKULIN R T12/PHY/61Miss. Female26 50.210.25 0.50- -1.00
10.0033.98BINILA R P T12/PHY/36Miss. Female27 49.983.00 1.500.50 -1.00

-13.0034.19SHAMINI F T12/PHY/70Mrs. Female28 49.690.50 1.500.50 -
-7.0032.83ANSHIBHA A T12/PHY/12Mrs. Female29 49.333.00 6.50- -

10.0029.81BERIL S T12/PHY/53Mrs. Female30 49.062.25 5.500.50 -1.00
-7.0029.53 -DEVA SHEEBA D P T12/PHY/38Mrs. Female31 48.5311.500.50 -
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10.0030.00 -BEULAH CHRIS JEHO RANI C T12/PHY/20Mrs. Female32 48.507.000.50 -1.00
10.0035.13DELIA SWEETLIN J T12/PHY/59Mrs. Female33 48.380.25 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0035.21JAMINAJASLIN J T12/PHY/46Miss. Female34 47.960.75 0.500.50 -1.00

7.0033.43 -JIVITHA R T12/PHY/26Mrs. Female35 47.936.000.50 -1.00
10.0034.67 -THIJA G T12/PHY/58Mrs. Female36 47.672.00- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.0035.52 -REKHA R B T12/PHY/71Mrs. Female37 47.520.500.50 -1.00
10.0029.58KALA JOTHI D C T12/PHY/21Mrs. Female38 47.330.75 6.00- -1.00
10.0027.31 -JINGLE REENA J T12/PHY/34Mrs. Female39 47.317.500.50 -2.00
10.0025.28CAROLINBEULA T T12/PHY/31Mrs. Female40 47.283.00 8.00- -1.00
10.0033.98STEFFI GRAPH P R T12/PHY/63Miss. Female41 47.231.25 0.500.50 -1.00
10.0032.54 -MABEL SHANTHI B M T12/PHY/43Mrs. Female42 47.043.000.50 -1.00

-7.0033.92 -GIGITHA D T12/PHY/72Mrs. Female43 46.425.50- -
10.0032.69ANISHA C T12/PHY/68Mrs. Female44 46.191.50 0.500.50 -1.00
10.0032.63 -BEAUTLIN J T12/PHY/50Miss. Female45 46.132.000.50 -1.00

-10.0033.23PRISKILLA C T12/PHY/19Mrs. Female46 45.730.50 1.500.50 -[ Unrepresented ]

-10.0030.16 -JEBA M T12/PHY/57Mrs. Female47 45.665.000.50 -
-10.0031.50 -MARY SHYLAJA V T12/PHY/17Mrs. Female48 45.503.500.50 -

10.0027.85 -REXIN J T12/PHY/25Mrs. Female49 45.356.50- -1.00
10.0031.23 -SHALLY SUGANYA S T12/PHY/39Mrs. Female50 45.232.500.50 -1.00

-10.0027.44IRISH PADMATHY S C T12/PHY/47Mrs. Female51 44.942.50 5.00- -
7.0029.58SAMUEL J T12/PHY/48Mr. Male52 44.581.00 6.00- -1.00

10.0025.85 -MULLER A T12/PHY/4Mr. Male53 44.357.50- -1.00
10.0029.74 -JEGATHA J K T12/PHY/66Mrs. Female54 44.243.50- -1.00
10.0031.46 -SHERLY G L T12/PHY/42Mrs. Female55 43.961.50- -1.00

-10.0030.65 -AGITHA JOTHI K T12/PHY/65Mrs. Female56 43.653.00- -
10.0028.58 -JANIFER T A T12/PHY/64Mrs. Female57 43.584.00- -1.00
10.0026.70SUSI GOLDA S T12/PHY/73Mrs. Female58 43.451.75 4.00- -1.00
10.0026.42 -JAYAN M T12/PHY/7Mr. Male59 41.924.50- -1.00

-10.0026.58ANITHA P T12/PHY/6Mrs. Female60 41.580.50 4.50- -
7.0028.31 -EZHIL RETNA F R T12/PHY/24Mrs. Female61 41.314.500.50 -1.00

-7.0025.96 -SABREENA BENITTA A T12/PHY/54Mrs. Female62 39.966.500.50 -
-7.0026.50 -MOHAN K T12/PHY/41Mr. Male63 39.506.00- -

7.0027.58 -ANGEL PHILOMINA B M T12/PHY/44Mrs. Female64 39.083.50- -1.00
-7.0027.91 -SUNITHA J T12/PHY/40Mrs. Female65 37.913.00- -
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7.0024.32 -GODWIN VIJAY V G T12/PHY/27Mr. Male66 37.324.500.50 -1.00

U.G. / B.Ed – Correspondence Courses
7.0043.19 -SHANTHI G T12/PHY/13Mrs. Female67 65.1910.500.50 -4.00
7.0035.67SHEEBA SORUPA RANI C T12/PHY/1Mrs. Female68 59.173.00 12.000.50 -1.00

-7.0035.64 -BONN ASHA ROSE V T12/PHY/2Mrs. Female69 55.6412.500.50 -
7.0035.03 -ANDREW FANCY A T12/PHY/9Mrs. Female70 55.5312.000.50 -1.00
7.0028.89JEBA ELSIBAI J T12/PHY/60Mrs. Female71 50.641.75 11.500.50 -1.00

-7.0029.28 -FRANKLIN RAJAN N T12/PHY/28Mr. Male72 48.2812.00- -

WITH HELD

UG & B.Ed – Regular Courses
-7.0031.30 - W.H.HEMA LETHA B T12/PHY/51Mrs. Female73 5.500.50 - -


